( )SIGNAL ISOLATED TRANSMITTER TWO OUTPUT
FEATURES
Converting a DC input into a standard process signal.
Two isolated output.
4 way isolated.
DIN rail type.
XC-DTD
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL:XC-DTD-
DC Input Range (Input Resistance)
V1: 0 ~ 50mV*
V2: 0 ~ 5V
V3: 1 ~ 5V
V4: 0 ~ 10V
A1: 0 ~ 1mA
A3: 0 ~ 20mA
A4: 4 ~ 20mA
00: Option
*0 ~ 75mV is available
DC Output Range - 1 (Output Resistance)
DC Output Range - 2 (Output Resistance)
Power Supply
A:  AC / DC 90 ~ 260V  B:  DC 20 ~ 60V
0:  Option
V2: 0 ~ 5V                      A1: 0 ~ 1mA
V3: 1 ~ 5V                      A2: 0 ~ 10mA
V4: 0 ~ 10V                    A3: 0 ~ 20mA
00: Option                      A4: 4 ~ 20mA
V2: 0 ~ 5V                      A1: 0 ~ 1mA
V3: 1 ~ 5V                      A2: 0 ~ 10mA
V4: 0 ~ 10V                    A3: 0 ~ 20mA
00: Option                      A4:  4 ~ 20mA
SCHEMATIC  CIRCUITRY & CONNECTION  DIAGRAM
1
2
3
4
Isolation
Output
Driver
Low  Drift
Ampelifier
OUTPUT  2
INPUT
Output
Driver
I
I
5
6
7
8
OUTPUT  1
(        )
(        )
POWER
P
P
THE OUTSIDE DIMENSION (UNIT: mm)
234 1
678 5
88
108
86.1
4.1
86
108
88
234 1
678 5
88
23.5
88
23.5
DEMAND FOR MOUNTING (UNIT: mm)
5mm
234 1
678 5